Soare ** Association

Bank

AMP

ANZ

Arab Bank

Bank Australia
Bank of Sydney
BOQ

BankSA
Bankwest
Bendigo and Adelaide Bank
Citibank
Commonwealth Bank
HSBC

ING

Macquarie Bank
ME Bank
MyState

NAB

Rabobank

Rural Bank

St. George Bank
Suncorp Bank

Westpac

oo . Australian Banking

Phone Number

1300 130 191

1800 252 845

1800 64 64 84

132 888

139500

1800 079 866

1800 679 461

1300 769 173

1300 652 146

1800 722 879

1300 720 814

1300 555 988

1300 349 166

1300 363 330

1300 500 520

138001

1800 701 599

1800 025 484

1800 660 115

1800 629 795

1800 225 223

1800 067 497

Website

Experiencing financial hardship

Customer Connect

Hardship Assistance

Contact Us

Financial Hardship

Financial Hardship Assistance

BankSA Assist

Experiencing financial hardship

Financial difficulty assistance

Hardship assistance

Emergency assistance

Financial difficulty

Financial Hardship

Financial Hardship

ME Bank financial hardship

MyState financial hardship

Financial Hardship

Financial Hardship

Financial Hardship

St. George Assist

Suncorp Customer Assist

Westpac Assist
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https://www.amp.com.au/personal/home-loans/services/manage/financial-hardship
http://www.anz.com/about-us/corporate-sustainability/microsite/anz-financial-hardship/
https://www.arabbank.com.au/about/financial-hardship-assistance
https://www.bankaust.com.au/support/contact-us/
https://www.banksyd.com.au/financial-hardship.html
https://www.boq.com.au/important-information/Financial-hardship
https://www.banksa.com.au/contact-us/financial-hardship
https://www.bankwest.com.au/personal/learn/financial-hardship-assistance
https://www.bendigobank.com.au/help#tab-383478
https://www.citibank.com.au/aus/static/support.htm
https://www.commbank.com.au/support/financial-difficulty.html
https://www.hsbc.com.au/help/money-worries/
https://www.ing.com.au/help-and-support/tips-hints-guides/financial-hardship.html
https://www.macquarie.com/au/about/disclosures/financial-hardship
https://www.mebank.com.au/support/financial-hardship/
https://www.mystate.com.au/about-us/contact-us/financial-hardship
https://www.nab.com.au/personal/help-and-guidance/financial-hardship
https://www.rabobank.com.au/banking/financial-hardship/
https://www.ruralbank.com.au/for-farmers/backing-farmers/financial-hardship
https://www.stgeorge.com.au/contact-us/financial-hardship
https://www.suncorp.com.au/banking/help-support/financial-difficulty.html
https://www.westpac.com.au/about-westpac/sustainability/initiatives-for-you/customers-financial-hardship/

