

Australian Banking Association

Bank	Phone Number	Website
AMP	1300 130 191	Experiencing financial hardship
ANZ	1800 252 845	Customer Connect
Arab Bank	1800 64 64 84	Hardship Assistance
Bank Australia	132 888	Contact Us
Bank of Sydney	13 95 00	Financial Hardship
BOQ	1800 079 866	Financial Hardship Assistance
BankSA	1800 679 461	BankSA Assist
Bankwest	1300 769 173	Experiencing financial hardship
Bendigo and Adelaide Bank	1300 652 146	Financial difficulty assistance
Citibank	1800 722 879	Hardship assistance
Commonwealth Bank	1300 720 814	Emergency assistance
HSBC	1300 555 988	Financial difficulty
ING	1300 349 166	Financial Hardship
Macquarie Bank	1300 363 330	Financial Hardship
ME Bank	1300 500 520	ME Bank financial hardship
MyState	13 800 1	MyState financial hardship
NAB	1800 701 599	Financial Hardship
Rabobank	1800 025 484	Financial Hardship
Rural Bank	1800 660 115	Financial Hardship
St. George Bank	1800 629 795	St. George Assist
Suncorp Bank	1800 225 223	Suncorp Customer Assist
Westpac	1800 067 497	Westpac Assist